

Human Resource Services POLICY RESOURCES 207 Old Main, One John Marshall Drive, Huntington, West Virginia 25755, Phone 304.696.6455 FAX 304.696.6844, E-mail <u>human-resources@marshall.edu</u>, Web <u>http://www.marshall.edu/human-resources/</u>

Applies to:	Marshall University
Title:	Employee Infractions
Number:	MU-HR-AP-10
Effective Date:	
Last Revision Date:	03/08/06

This space reserved for possible future administrative procedure to effectuate the provisions of Marshall University Board of Governors Policy HR-10, Employee Infractions.

IF YOU ARE VIEWING THIS POLICY ON THE WEB, PLEASE CLICK THE "BACK" BUTTON ON THE WEB BROWSER AS DESIRED TO NAVIGATE TO THE POLICY TOP PAGE. IF VIEWING THIS POLICY ON PAPER, THE POLICY TOP PAGE CAN BE VIEWED ON THE WEB AT http://www.marshall.edu/human-resources/poly/. THIS POLICY IS COPYRIGHTED BY MARSHALL UNIVERSITY. FOR ANY QUESTIONS ON THIS POLICY, PLEASE CONTACT HUMAN RESOURCE SERVICES AT THE ADDRESS AT THE TOP OF THIS POLICY.

MU-HR-AP-10